150

CUNSTWERK  NR

SV Ly

1.90

00L ¥

1.80

0L Ly

1.50

199 ¥

1.39

729 Ly

1.52

198 ¥

Y9 Ly

0.69 | 0.61

11O LY

oOND
OO0

Yv¥ 6%
LYY
067 6%

CYy 6%

1 0.78 [0.56|= =

lvS 6%

OSSO
— NON—
Q0000

e
¢ _M. rw
1$G 6%
0cc ¥

0.47

9rG 6%

pr—

Do —
OON ™
o000 O

6.5 6%

P12 LY
815 6¢

-0.81

N oo
O—
oo

900 ¥

LO] OO
<t| ™SO
e

1.19

8GG LY

1.87

V.S LY

2.66

009 ¥

2.64

699 v

55.000

R.P.=




